
AGENDA DATE: 11/18/2010 
VENDOR NAME: American Association of Airport Executives 
 
 
 

Contract Summary   

Description Action Amount 

Original Contract Administrative award of a 36-month contract $33,300 

Proposed Amendment No. 1 Amendment to add training module $21,500 

Total Revised Contract 
Amount 

 $54,800 

 
 
 


